Student Feedback Analysis

2019-20
Sr. Point Parameter Opinion
No. Percentage
1 Has the Teacher covered Yes 90.75
entire Syllabus as No 8.88
prescribed by University?
(Yes/No)
2 Effectiveness of Teachers in terms of:
(1) Technical Contents Poor 1.63
delivered Average 9.5
Good 58.75
Excellent 29.75
(i) Communication Skills Poor 1.25
Average 5
Good 48.5
Excellent 44.88
(iii) Use of Non-Print Teaching Poor 1.88
Aids Average 16.63
Good 57.75
Excellent 23.38
(iv) Auvailability beyond Poor 2.13
normal classes and co- Average 11.5
operation to solve Good 49.75
individual problems Excellent 36.25
(v) Overall Effectiveness Poor 0.02
Average 0.07
Good 0.55
Excellent 0.35
Use of non-print material | Audio 11.125
for teaching Audio, ppt 0.375
Audio, Video 3.875
Audio, Video,
PPT 2.75
E-Content 16.875
E-Content, Audio 0.75
E-Content, Audio,
PPT 3
E-Content, Audio,
Video 0.625
E-Content, Audio,
Video, PPT 7.375
E-Content, PPT 6
E-Content, Video 0.5
E-Content, Video,
PPT 1.25
PPT 32.625
Video 8.375




Video, PPT

4.125

Availability and  Co-
operation to solve
academic/ individual
problems

Yes

100

No

How do you rate Lab
facilities (if applicable)

27.625

14

17.25

26.125

14.625

Library Facilities

22.25

15

16.875

23.75

21.75

Mess Facilities

27.625

14

17.25

26.125

14.625

Canteen

22.25

15

16.875

23.75

21.75

Hostel Facilities

22.625

16

15

27.5

18.5

10

College Campus

13.125

15.25

12.5

22

QB WINRFRPO RO WOINRFRPOCORWONPFPORWOINRORWON -

36.75




