Student Feedback Analysis 2019-20

Sr. No.	Point	Parameter	Opinion Percentage
1	Has the Teacher covered	Yes	90.75
	entire Syllabus as	No	8.88
	prescribed by University?		
	(Yes/No)		
2	Effectiveness of Teachers in	terms of:	
(i)	Technical Contents	Poor	1.63
	delivered	Average	9.5
		Good	58.75
		Excellent	29.75
(ii)	Communication Skills	Poor	1.25
		Average	5
		Good	48.5
		Excellent	44.88
(iii)	Use of Non-Print Teaching	Poor	1.88
	Aids	Average	16.63
		Good	57.75
		Excellent	23.38
(iv)	Availability beyond	Poor	2.13
	normal classes and co-	Average	11.5
	operation to solve	Good	49.75
	individual problems	Excellent	36.25
(v)	Overall Effectiveness	Poor	0.02
		Average	0.07
		Good	0.55
		Excellent	0.35
3	Use of non-print material for teaching	Audio	11.125
3	Tor teaching	Audio, ppt	0.375
		Audio, Video	3.875
		Audio, Video,	
		PPT	2.75
		E-Content	16.875
		E-Content, Audio	0.75
		E-Content, Audio,	
		PPT	3
		E-Content, Audio,	,
		Video	0.625
			0.625
		E-Content, Audio,	7.275
		Video, PPT	7.375
		E-Content, PPT	6
		E-Content, Video	0.5
		E-Content, Video,	
		PPT	1.25
		PPT	32.625
		Video	8.375

		Video, PPT	4.125
4	Availability and Co-	Yes	100
	operation to solve academic/ individual problems	No	0
5	How do you rate Lab	1	27.625
	facilities (if applicable)	2	14
		3	17.25
		4	26.125
		5	14.625
6	Library Facilities	1	22.25
		2	15
		3	16.875
		4	23.75
		5	21.75
7	Mess Facilities	1	27.625
		2	14
		3	17.25
		4	26.125
		5	14.625
8	Canteen	1	22.25
		2	15
		3	16.875
		4	23.75
		5	21.75
9	Hostel Facilities	1	22.625
		2	16
		3	15
		4	27.5
		5	18.5
10	College Campus	1	13.125
		2	15.25
		3	12.5
		4	22
		5	36.75